
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
July 10, 2014 
 
Public Service Commission of Utah 
Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114 
 
Attention: Gary Widerburg 
  Commission Secretary 
 
RE: In the Matter of the Application of Rocky Mountain Power for Approval of Power 

Purchase Agreement Between PacifiCorp and Pavant Solar, LLC 
Docket No. 14-035-46 
 

Dear Mr. Widerburg: 

On April 24, 2014 Rocky Mountain Power (“Company”) submitted a Replacement Power 
Purchase Agreement (“PPA”) with Pavant Solar, LLC in the above referenced matter.  The PPA 
inadvertently referenced the PacifiCorp Inter-Jurisdictional Cost Allocation Revised Protocol 
rather than the 2010 Protocol on page 1.   

Accordingly, the Company hereby submits for filing both a redlined and clean Replacement Page 
1, attached hereto, which has fixed the aforementioned reference error.  Please note that page 1 
contains confidential information, however as the confidential information is not being altered, 
only a redacted version is being submitted.  An original and ten (10) copies of this filing will be 
provided via hand delivery.  The Company will also provide electronic versions of this filing to 
psc@utah.gov.   

Sincerely, 

 
 
Daniel E. Solander 
Senior Counsel  
 
Enclosures 
Cc: Service List (w/ enclosures) 

Daniel E. Solander 
Senior Counsel 
201 S. Main Street, Suite 2300 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
801-220-4014 Office 
801-220-3299 Fax 
daniel.solander@pacificorp.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that on this 10th day of July 2014, I caused to be served via electronic 

mail, a true and correct copy of the foregoing to the following:  

Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter 
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
pschmid@utah.gov    
jjetter@utah.gov  
 

Brent Coleman    
Assistant Attorney General  
Utah Office of Consumer Services  
500 Heber M. Wells Building   
160 East 300 South    
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 
brentcoleman@utah.gov  
 

Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray  
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mbeck@utah.gov  
cmurray@utah.gov  
 

Chris Parker 
William Powell  
Dennis Miller  
Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
ChrisParker@utah.gov   
wpowell@utah.gov  
dennismiller@utah.gov  
 

Carrie Bellamy 
Pavant Solar LLC 
cbellamy@juwisolar.com  
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